Data Sheet
   Shenzhen Deyan Electronics Co., Ltd
 : 2/oPage 10
1. Scope:
This specification applies the Shielded construction chip inductor DNR4020S100MT
2. Outline:
The products are used as choke coils for DC/DC converter and consist of drum core, coil, magnetic glue and
terminals.

0
 : 3/oPage 10
4.6. Ordering Code & Explanation of Part Numbers:
4.7. Bias Characteristic
0.00
20.00
40.00
60.00
80.00
100.00
120.000
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
-60
-70
-80
-90
-100
0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.1 2.4
2.7 3
DNR4020S100MT
直流电流--Idc(A)
直流重叠特性
磁
饱
和
特
性
-
-
△
L
/
L(
%)
DNR  20   100 M 40
包装材料：T—卷带
公差： MT—20%
电感量：100—10µH
高度：20—2.0mm
长宽：40—4.0*4,0mm
T s
型号：DNR—涂磁胶贴片功率电感器
 : 4/oPage 10
5.Package Specification：
5.1. Taping Specification：
5.1.1.Reel Dimension
5.1.2. Taping Dimension 〔Unit: mm〕:
    (PCS)
Q’TY  A  C  D  G  T  A0  B0  K0  t  P Po P2
STA
YLE
13"
B
3000 330 100
 12.0
±0.2
 12.0
±0.2
12.0
±0.2
  16.4
Max
    4.30
±0.1
4.30
±0.1  ±0.1
3.2
 ±0.2